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Person            
Ballots Cast

Total Returned 
Absentee Mail 
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Limited Ballot Grand Total 
Ballots Cast

834 569 990 847 3240 628 0 1 3869
835 452 962 889 3138 22 0 7 3167
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0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0

1669 1021 1952 1736 6378 650 0 8 7036

56,303                 
11%

This data is being published on           10/22/2024
Registered Voters

Early Voting % of Turnout

Wednesday, October 30

Thursday, October 31

Friday, November 1

Saturday, November 2

Monday, November 4

Tuesday, November 5

Late Returned/ Overseas

Wednesday, November 6

Tuesday, October 29

Orange County Elections Department
November 5, 2024 Election Daily Report for Early Voting In-Person and Mail Ballot Returned                                                           

Date

Monday, October 21

Tuesday, October 22

Wednesday, October 23

Thursday, October 24

Friday, October 25

Saturday, October 26

Sunday, October 27

Monday, October 28
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